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The Canvas Origami Pendant Lamp by ANKUR LIGHTING is a true fusion of art and functionality. A
Its intricate origami design adds a unique touch to any environment, making it an eye-catching centerpiece in cafes,

restaurants, and offices alike.

The lamp not only provides warm, inviting illumination but also enhances the overall aesthetic of your space, creating an | w—%

ambiance that’s both elegant and memorable. Perfect for those looking to elevate their decor with a statement piece, this . 3 b
lamp brings a modern twist to traditional craftsmanship. llluminate your surroundings with style and sophistication!
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Lumen
Output

System
Efficiency

(in mm)

Dimensions

Unique Design

85lm
95lm
115Im

310mm
410mm
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System
Specs

Colour
Options

20 2% s09 <0% >90%

Housing Concrete
Lamp Type E27
Driver Location | Internal 150cm

Housing l:l

26¢cm

41cm



